Trabon® MSP™ Stainless Steel
Divider Valves
Easy Setup
Pre-assembled and tested base plates
are available to save you time and money.
They’re ready to install right out of the box.
Intelligent Feedback
Can be easily accessorized with electronic

Call 800-533-9655 to speak with a Graco representative,
or visit www.graco.com for more information.
Ordering Information
MSP Stainless Steel Working Sections (Must be ordered in multiples of five)
Outlet Description Output Per Outlet, in3 (cm3) Standard Section Model Number
Single
MSP-5S-SS 0.010 (0.16) 24B474
MSP-10S-SS 0.020 (0.33) 562755
MSP-15S-SS 0.030 (0.49) 24B475
MSP-20S-SS 0.040 (0.66) 562756
MSP-25S-SS 0.050 (0.82) 24B476
MSP-30S-SS 0.060 (0.98) 24B477
MSP-35S-SS 0.070 (1.15) 24B478
MSP-40S-SS 0.080 (1.31) 562757
Twin
MSP-5T-SS 0.005 (0.08) 24B479
MSP-10T-SS 0.010 (0.16) 562758
MSP-15T-SS 0.015 (0.26) 24B480
MSP-20T-SS 0.020 (0.33) 562759
MSP-25T-SS 0.025 (0.41) 24B481
MSP-30T-SS 0.030 (0.49) 24B482
MSP-35T-SS 0.035 (0.57) 24B483
MSP-40T-SS 0.040 (0.66) 562760
Pre-Configured MSP Stainless Base Plate Assemblies
Includes inlets, intermediate base plate sections, end section, tie rods and nuts.
Maximum Number
of Outlets